
 

COMMITTEES –March 2024 

All Meetings scheduled at 2 pm. (In case of 2 meetings on the same day, second one to start at 02:30PM). 

All the Conveners are requested to provide their Agenda for the meeting 2 days prior to the Meeting. 

On the same day Minutes of the Meeting and attendance sheet are to be submitted to the Dean's office. 

SI no Date Day Committee Name Convenor/ Coordinator/ Faculty in-charge Remarks 

1.  01.03.24 Friday  Student Coordination 

Committee 

Dr. Ramesh Harihara Iyer/ 

Dr. Savetha 

 

2.  04.03.24 Monday Anti Ragging 

Committee 

Dr. K. Prem Kumar  

3.  Feedback Committee Dr K B Prasanna  

4.  05.03.24 Tuesday  IQAC Committee Dr. Navin R   

5.  06.03.24 Wednesday Transport Committee Dr. S. Sidhartha Bharathy 

Dr. Karthick / Dr. Suresh/Dr. Mahendran, Mrs. 

L. Chitra, Mr. D. Jose Billigraham Asir 

 

6.  07.03.24 Thursday Women Empowerment 

Cell 

Dr Premalatha 

 

 

7.  International Student 

Cell 

Dr Sujatha V  

8.  08.03.24    Friday Library Committee Dr. Karthick   



 

 

9.  Electoral Literacy 

Club 

Dr Baskaran 

 

 

 

10.  11.03.24 Monday  Clinical Society 

Committee 

Dr. A. Farook 

 

 

 

11.  12.03.24  Tuesday Drug Audit Committee MS / Dr. K. Muralidharan    

12.  Hostel Committee for 

boys & Girls 

Dr. I. Kannan/ Dr B S Sangeetha 

 

 

13.  13.03.24 Wednesday Internal Complaint 

Committee 

Dr. S. Suba Malani 

 

 

14.  14.03.24  Thursday Disciplinary 

Committee 

Dr. K. Punnagai  

15.  Editorial Board,  

News Letter, Magazine 

Committee 

Dr. J. Prabhakaran, Dr. Ramya Ravichandran, 

Dr. C. Malini,  

Dr. Swathi Priyadarashini 

 

16.  15.03.24 Friday College Council 

Meeting 

Dr. D H Gopalan, Vice principal    

17.  18.03.24  Monday   Clinical Trial Meeting Dr. I. Kannan 

 

 



 

18.  Research Committee Dr. K. Punnagai 

 

 

 

19.  19.03.24 Tuesday  Clinical Audit Meeting MS/RMO/HODs 

 

 

20.  20.03.24 Wednesday  Clinico Pathological 

Meeting 

Dr. C. P. Luck / 

Dr. Sarah Kuruvilla 

 

 

21.  21.03.24 Thursday Institutional Ethics 

Committee 

Dr Navin R 

 

 

22.    Curriculum Committee Dean/VP, Dr. Navin, Dr. Ramya Ravichandar, 

Dr. K. B. Prasanna  

 

23.  22.03.24 Friday Blood Transfusion 

Committee 

Dr. C. P. Luck  

24.  25.03.24 Monday  YRC Committee 

 

NSS Committee 

 

Dr Deepak Avinash 

 

Dr. A. Vikram  

 

 

25.  26.04.24 Tuesday  Admission Committee Dean, MS, VP, Dr. M. Ezhilvannan  

 

 

 



 

26.  27.03.24 Wednesday  Staff Student Canteen 

Welfare Committee 

Dean/ AO TMCH /Dental Principal/ Dr. 

PremSai           

 

                                              

 

27.  28.04.24  Thursday Infection Control 

Committee 

DEAN/MS/RMO/ 

Dr. P. Savetha 

 

28.  Mortality Audit 

Meeting 

MS/RMO 

 

 

 

29.  30.03.24 Saturday  Student Council  Ms. Nandhini 

 

 

 

 

   Career Guidance Cell Dr Malini 3 months once 

April 2024 

 

   Examination Cell Dr Sony Paul Yearly Twice  

June 2024 

   Alumni Association 

Cell 

Dr Kasthuri 

 

 

Yearly twice 

June 2024 



 

   Pharmacovigilance 

Committee 

Dr K. Punnagai Yearly twice 

June 2024 

   Hospital Management 

Committee 

MS/ Dr. Thirunarayanan/  

Dr. V. Vijaya Sarathy 

 

3 Month once 

April 2024  

   Maintenance 

Committee 

Dean, MS, VP, Dr. Sangeetha, Accounts, AO, 

Store, EB, Civil, HR, IT, Transport  

 

3 Month once 

April 2024 

   Safety Committee MS/RMO/ Dr Kasthuri 2 Months once  

March 2024 

   Mentoring Committee 

 

Dr. Thamarai Selvi 3 Months   

once  

April 2024 

   Code Blue/CPR 

Review Committee 

MS/ Dr. V. Pradeep Kumar 2 Months Once 

March 2024  

   Graduation Day 

Committee 

Dr. Gopalan/ Dr. C. Sivagurunathan  
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